



Because I/we support the community-wide effort to build a new shelter for victims of domestic violence and their children, I/we commit to contribute to this campaign a total of: \$\_\_\_\_\_

I/we would like recognition of this gift listed as follows:

Name			
Address			
City		State Zip	
Email		Phone	
My/our gift will be	made according to the	following schedule:	
Amount	Year Ending		
\$	Dec. 31, 2020	□ I/we will fulfill this pledge through transfer of stock	
\$	June 30, 2021	I/we would like to discuss a legacy gift	
		□ I have claimed a naming opportunity ( <i>see back</i> ).	
My employer ma	ay match this donation.	Company name	
I/we recognize that	this pledge may be alte	red by contacting Gateway staff 770.539.9080	
Signature(s)		Date	

□ I/we would like for this gift to remain anonymous

## CAPITAL CAMPAIGN GOAL \$3 MILLION

## **Naming Opportunities**

Please indicate the naming opportunity you'd like to claim.

	Emergency shelter	\$600,000
	Support Group Center	\$400,000
	Endowment	\$300,000
	Children's outdoor playground	\$100,000
X	Kitchen/Dining area – CLAIMED	\$100,000
	Reception area	\$100,000
	Support group dining area	\$100,000
	Security System	\$75,000
	Residential lobby	\$50,000
		+

- Children's indoor playground CLAIMED \$40,000
  Support Group rooms (6) CLAIMED
  - 1 teen, \$35,000; 3 children, \$35,000; 2 adult, \$25,000

Apartments (5) – 2 CLAIMED	\$30,000 each			
Resident areas (3)	\$20,000 each			
X Computer/tech/study room – CLAIMED				
Library/reading room				
💢 Quiet/reflective room – CLAIMED				
X Director's conference room	\$15,000			
Bedrooms (12) – <b>3 CLAIMED</b>	\$15,000 each			
🔏 Laundry room – CLAIMED	\$15,000			
□ Staff offices (15) – 8 CLAIMED	\$10,000 each			